
Figures Words
1 19232501 MAYANK BALRAM KUMAR * ABSENT

2 19232502 SAHIL KOHLI RAJESH KOHLI 11 Eleven Only

3 19232503 PREETI RANI BALBIR SINGH * ABSENT

4 19232504 JAGRITI MAHESH KUMAR * ABSENT

5 19232505 ALKA KRISHAN KANT TIWARI * ABSENT

6 19232506 PRIYANKA RANI TILAK RAJ * ABSENT

7 19232507 ASHA MALIK DALEEP MALIK * ABSENT

8 19232508 RADHIKA YASHPAL * ABSENT

9 19232509 AANCHAL RATHORE RAJESH RANA * ABSENT

10 19232510 SAKSHI SHARMA PARVESH KUMAR * ABSENT

11 19232511 RITU JAGDISH LAL * ABSENT

12 19232512 ROHIT JAIRAM * ABSENT

13 19232513 DILAWER NAVEEN KUMAR 11 Eleven Only

14 19232514 AAKASH DHIMAN JAIPARKASH DHIMAN 12 Twelve Only

15 19232515 AANCHAL KEDAR NATH 12 Twelve Only

16 19232516 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 12 Twelve Only

17 19232517 MANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 10 Ten Only

18 19232518 SATISH PATHAK VIMAL PATHAK * ABSENT

19 19232519 VACHAS KUMAR ANANT SHARMA * ABSENT

20 19232520 VISHAL RAM KUMAR * ABSENT

21 19232521 DINESH JAI BHAGWAN 9 Nine

22 19232522 DEEPU KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 10 Ten Only

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF B.C.A. II Year HELD W.E.F. 11/2/2020 to 22/2/2020
Name of the Exam: B.C.A. II Year Year:April/May,2020
Subject/Paper: BCA-201 (OPERATING SYSTEM) Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. No. DDE Ref. 

No.
Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

(Signature of Course Co-ordinator) (Signature of Evaluator)



Figures Words
1 19232501 MAYANK BALRAM KUMAR * Ab

2 19232502 SAHIL KOHLI RAJESH KOHLI 17 Seventeen 

3 19232503 PREETI RANI BALBIR SINGH * Ab

4 19232504 JAGRITI MAHESH KUMAR * Ab

5 19232505 ALKA KRISHAN KANT TIWARI * Ab

6 19232506 PRIYANKA RANI TILAK RAJ * Ab

7 19232507 ASHA MALIK DALEEP MALIK * Ab

8 19232508 RADHIKA YASHPAL * Ab

9 19232509 AANCHAL RATHORE RAJESH RANA * Ab

10 19232510 SAKSHI SHARMA PARVESH KUMAR * Ab

11 19232511 RITU JAGDISH LAL * Ab

12 19232512 ROHIT JAIRAM * Ab

13 19232513 DILAWER NAVEEN KUMAR 17 Seventeen 

14 19232514 AAKASH DHIMAN JAIPARKASH DHIMAN 19 Nineteen 

15 19232515 AANCHAL KEDAR NATH 18 Eighteen 

16 19232516 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 16 Sixteen 

17 19232517 MANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 16 Sixteen 

18 19232518 SATISH PATHAK VIMAL PATHAK * Ab

19 19232519 VACHAS KUMAR ANANT SHARMA * Ab

20 19232520 VISHAL RAM KUMAR * Ab

21 19232521 DINESH JAI BHAGWAN 18 Eighteen 

22 19232522 DEEPU KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 18 Eighteen 

Subject/Paper: BCA-202 Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF B.C.A. II Year HELD W.E.F. 11/2/2020 to 22/2/2020
Name of the Exam: B.C.A. II Year Year:April/May,2020



Figures Words
1 19232501 MAYANK BALRAM KUMAR * ab

2 19232502 SAHIL KOHLI RAJESH KOHLI 15 Fifteen

3 19232503 PREETI RANI BALBIR SINGH * ab

4 19232504 JAGRITI MAHESH KUMAR * ab

5 19232505 ALKA KRISHAN KANT TIWARI * ab

6 19232506 PRIYANKA RANI TILAK RAJ * ab

7 19232507 ASHA MALIK DALEEP MALIK * ab

8 19232508 RADHIKA YASHPAL * ab

9 19232509 AANCHAL RATHORE RAJESH RANA * ab

10 19232510 SAKSHI SHARMA PARVESH KUMAR * ab

11 19232511 RITU JAGDISH LAL * ab

12 19232512 ROHIT JAIRAM * ab

13 19232513 DILAWER NAVEEN KUMAR 15 Fifteen

14 19232514 AAKASH DHIMAN JAIPARKASH DHIMAN 19 Nineteen

15 19232515 AANCHAL KEDAR NATH 19 Nineteen

16 19232516 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 16 Sixteen

17 19232517 MANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 16 Sixteen

18 19232518 SATISH PATHAK VIMAL PATHAK * ab

19 19232519 VACHAS KUMAR ANANT SHARMA * ab

20 19232520 VISHAL RAM KUMAR * ab

21 19232521 DINESH JAI BHAGWAN 15 Fifteen

22 19232522 DEEPU KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 18 Eighteen

Subject/Paper: BCA-203(Computer Architecture) Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF B.C.A. II Year HELD W.E.F. 11/2/2020 to 22/2/2020
Name of the Exam: B.C.A. II Year Year:April/May,2020



Figures Words
1 19232501 MAYANK BALRAM KUMAR * Ab
2 19232502 SAHIL KOHLI RAJESH KOHLI 17 Seventeen 

3 19232503 PREETI RANI BALBIR SINGH * Ab
4 19232504 JAGRITI MAHESH KUMAR * Ab
5 19232505 ALKA KRISHAN KANT TIWARI * Ab
6 19232506 PRIYANKA RANI TILAK RAJ * Ab
7 19232507 ASHA MALIK DALEEP MALIK * Ab
8 19232508 RADHIKA YASHPAL * Ab
9 19232509 AANCHAL RATHORE RAJESH RANA * Ab

10 19232510 SAKSHI SHARMA PARVESH KUMAR * Ab
11 19232511 RITU JAGDISH LAL * Ab
12 19232512 ROHIT JAIRAM * Ab
13 19232513 DILAWER NAVEEN KUMAR 15 Fifteen 

14 19232514 AAKASH DHIMAN JAIPARKASH DHIMAN 19 Nineteen 

15 19232515 AANCHAL KEDAR NATH 18 Eighteen 

16 19232516 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen 

17 19232517 MANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen 

18 19232518 SATISH PATHAK VIMAL PATHAK * Ab
19 19232519 VACHAS KUMAR ANANT SHARMA * Ab
20 19232520 VISHAL RAM KUMAR * Ab
21 19232521 DINESH JAI BHAGWAN 17 Seventeen 

22 19232522 DEEPU KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 16 Eighteen 

Subject/Paper: BCA-204 (Database Management System) Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF B.C.A. II Year HELD W.E.F. 11/2/2020 to 22/2/2020
Name of the Exam: B.C.A. II Year Year:April/May,2020



Figures Words
1 19232501 MAYANK BALRAM KUMAR * Ab
2 19232502 SAHIL KOHLI RAJESH KOHLI 9 Nine 

3 19232503 PREETI RANI BALBIR SINGH * Ab
4 19232504 JAGRITI MAHESH KUMAR * Ab
5 19232505 ALKA KRISHAN KANT TIWARI * Ab
6 19232506 PRIYANKA RANI TILAK RAJ * Ab
7 19232507 ASHA MALIK DALEEP MALIK * Ab
8 19232508 RADHIKA YASHPAL * Ab
9 19232509 AANCHAL RATHORE RAJESH RANA * Ab

10 19232510 SAKSHI SHARMA PARVESH KUMAR * Ab
11 19232511 RITU JAGDISH LAL * Ab
12 19232512 ROHIT JAIRAM * Ab
13 19232513 DILAWER NAVEEN KUMAR 14 Fourteen 

14 19232514 AAKASH DHIMAN JAIPARKASH DHIMAN 15 Fifteen 

15 19232515 AANCHAL KEDAR NATH 12 Twelve 

16 19232516 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 12 Twelve 

17 19232517 MANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 11 Eleven 

18 19232518 SATISH PATHAK VIMAL PATHAK * Ab
19 19232519 VACHAS KUMAR ANANT SHARMA * Ab
20 19232520 VISHAL RAM KUMAR * Ab
21 19232521 DINESH JAI BHAGWAN 8 Eight 

22 19232522 DEEPU KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 11 Eleven 

Subject/Paper: BCA-205 (Software Engineering) Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF B.C.A. II Year HELD W.E.F. 11/2/2020 to 22/2/2020
Name of the Exam: B.C.A. II Year Year:April/May,2020



Figures Words
1 19232501 MAYANK BALRAM KUMAR * Ab

2 19232502 SAHIL KOHLI RAJESH KOHLI 15 FIFTEEN

3 19232503 PREETI RANI BALBIR SINGH * Ab

4 19232504 JAGRITI MAHESH KUMAR * Ab

5 19232505 ALKA KRISHAN KANT TIWARI * Ab

6 19232506 PRIYANKA RANI TILAK RAJ * Ab

7 19232507 ASHA MALIK DALEEP MALIK * Ab

8 19232508 RADHIKA YASHPAL * Ab

9 19232509 AANCHAL RATHORE RAJESH RANA * Ab

10 19232510 SAKSHI SHARMA PARVESH KUMAR * Ab

11 19232511 RITU JAGDISH LAL * Ab

12 19232512 ROHIT JAIRAM * Ab

13 19232513 DILAWER NAVEEN KUMAR 16 Sixteen

14 19232514 AAKASH DHIMAN JAIPARKASH DHIMAN 19 Nineteen

15 19232515 AANCHAL KEDAR NATH 19 Nineteen

16 19232516 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 14 Fourteen

17 19232517 MANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 14 Fourteen

18 19232518 SATISH PATHAK VIMAL PATHAK * Ab

19 19232519 VACHAS KUMAR ANANT SHARMA * Ab

20 19232520 VISHAL RAM KUMAR * Ab

21 19232521 DINESH JAI BHAGWAN 15 Fifteen

22 19232522 DEEPU KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 14 Fourteen

Subject/Paper: BCA-206 (Maths F-II) Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF B.C.A. II Year HELD W.E.F. 11/2/2020 to 22/2/2020
Name of the Exam: B.C.A. II Year Year:April/May,2020
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